
SUBTITUTION BOARD

Used in Football matches

It has rechargeable LI-ION battery.

It can be preset and demonstration is provided by
just one click when the player substitution.

It is fully charged in 1 hour.

It has charge indicator.
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It is suitable for Outdoor use

It has advertising areas that
internal and can be added external.



PLAYER NUMBER GETTING IN

Advertisment area

19mm

730mm

PLAYER NUMBER
WRITTING KEYBOARD

4
15m

m

25 cm, 2 green digits

WEIGHT

Average Power Consumption

Operating Voltage

Operating Temperature

Protection Class

Type Of Material

Guarantee Duration

Frame Color

2.5 KG

45W

14.8V

(-15˚C)
(+55˚C)

IP65

ABS

1
Year

MAT
BLACK
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PLAYER NUMBER GETTING out

25 cm, 2 red digits

THICKNESS


